1
tle
-
T3
)
-
ia-
d-

HS9-26CT32RH (FLATPACK) CDFP4-F16
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC)
5962F9563101QEC HS1-26CT32RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9563101QXC HS9-26CT32RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9563101V9A HS0-26CT32RH-Q 25
5962F9563101VEC HS1-26CT32RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9563101VXC HS9-26CT32RH-Q -55 to 125
HS1-26CT32RH/PROTO HS1-26CT32RH/PROTO -55 to 125
HS9-26CT32RH/PROTO HS9-26CT32RH/PROTO -55 to 125
ENABLE ENABLE
AOUTBOUTCOUT